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To THE GENERAL PUBLIC!
W

i

m

E WISH TO ANNOUNCE that we have purchased at forced creditor s sale the new and well known Stock

and Merchandise the W. F. HAMMER CO., consisting of GROCERIES, HARDWARE, WAGONS,

HACKS, BUGGIES, QUEENSWARE, FARMING IMPLEMENTS, FENCING, SEWING MACHINES,

EDISON PHONOGRAPHS and RECORDS, at a figure, by which we can offer same to the General Public

AT PRICES NEVER BEFORE KNOWN IN CROOK COUNTY. qHere a few samples of prices.

Everything else will be sold at a proportionately low figure. Read the list of bargains carefully:

SALE PR,.

5 feet Dain Mowing Machines $ 05.00
1-- 2 Peter Schuttler Wagons 118.00
1-- 4 Peter Schuttler Wagons 108.00

14 feet California Stake Rack Beds 45.00
12 Disc Kentucky Drills 100.00
24 inch 2 Disc John Deere Plows.......; 72.50
1G inches John Deere Stag Sulk)' Plows... v..

Syracuse 2 bottom Chilled Gang Plows v 72.50
Syracuse Chilled Walking Plows (.

John Deere Steel Walking Plows 18.75
Power Feed Choppers . . 40,00
8 Section Steel Frame 25 tooth Spring Tooth Harrows OOiOO

00 Tooth U bar Steel Harrows 18.00
Twe-Seate- d Hacks 105.00

IDoors business WEDNESDAY MORNING, APRIL ICash buyers
early nearby merchants offerings highly interesting.
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Our field man was
in the of
the U. S.

for six
years.

W c can locate
you in

SdP. ; Torn

sua

i

REG. PR.

$45.00
70.00
U2.00
80.00
05.00
42.00
20.00
48.50

8.00
18.50
21.00
22.50
10.50
88.00

Top
K. C. .

5 lb. Can
Soap per bar

2 1-- 2 lbs.
Corn per can
Pears per can

per can
2 lbs. Gate Coffee

Tea, 1-- 2 lb
Fcls' for 8

per bar ..
7 Head

0 hole
Steel 0 hole .'

Mercantile Company

You Are Looking Good Residence Lot, Investigate

Wiestoria, Bend View, Aubrey Heights,
RIVERSIDE AND

Homesteads

Specify.

Geologi-
cal

guaranteed

Harney, Lake

County.

Central Oregon

LYTLE

BEST RESIDENCE SECTION
:l& OF THE TOWN.. --

.

A GOOD WATER SYSTEM IS BEING INSTALLED FOR
THESE ADDITIONS.

PRICES REASONABLE. DOWN, PER MONTH.
These Additions Before Buying Efsewhere,

of Business Property in Bend,
on Greenwood, Bond Wall streets, at MOST
ATTRACTIVE PRICES.

CALL ON WRITE

Buggies
Powder

Baking Powder
Castile

Canned Fruits
Canned
Canned
Canned

Golden
Japan Package

Naptlut Soap, bars....
Royal White Soap,

Drawer Drop Singer Sewing Machine...
Universal Ranges,
Chicago

STREET, OREQON.
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REG. PR. SALE PR.

9110.00

1.75
OK
MM

.25

.12tf

.15
,12tf
.80
.25
.25
.05

54.00
70.00
50.00

$74.00
.15

1.00
.15
.15

0 for .25
.00

0 for .25
.50
.15
.15

7 for 25
88.00
40.00
27.00

will be open for 24th. will do well to visit
this sale and will find here many that will be

ELMER

OREGON

W. P. VANDEVERT

If for a

employ

Survey
Every lo-

cation

Baking

Tomatoes

Malleable
Ranges,

$25 $10

Look Over
We have some the best

and

OR THE

WALL BEND,

Irrigated
Land.

If you are looking
for irrigated Land
with a guaranteed
water right, w c
can furnish it to
to you In tracts of
five acres up. Wc
can sell y o u a
small tract on

Very Easy
Terms.

OREGON INVESTMENT COMPANY

-- .. &


